04:00 PM ( IST) ON 12.02.2026  
ONLINE OPENING OF ONLINE 
PRICE BIDS  

COMMENCEMENT OF WORK  
WITHIN 3 DAYS FROM THE DATE OF 
ALLOTMENT OR AS SPECIFIED IN TENDER 
DOCUMENT  

COMPLETION OF WORK  
20 DAYS FROM THE DATE OF 
COMMENCEMENT  

EARNEST MONEY DEPOSIT  
Rs 11,000.00 (Rupees eleven thousand only)  
in the form of DD in favour of ‘ STATE BANK 
OF INDIA’ payable at  Pune.  

MINIMUM VALUE OF WORK FOR 
INTERIM PAYMENT  

60% against supply and instal lat ion  of  AC 
Units and against  GST Bil l .  

RBO CONCERNED  RBO PUNE EAST  

LOCATION OF RBO  PUNE, MAHARASHTRA STATE